Holy Trinity Cemetery PRICE LIST

The Church of The Holy Trinity
7820 Portage Road
(Chippawa) Niagara Falls ON
L2G 5Y8
Niagara Diocese
Anglican Church of Canada
Licence No: 3288371/CM-02578

Rights

Interment (Burial) Rights Burial Rights Only - Markers/Monuments

at Rights Holder Expense
Full Burial Lot One full casket burial + Max. 4 cremations $1,200.00

full casket burial must be first in

or Max. 6 Cremations
Cremation Lot One Cremation $ 540.00

Social Services - one cremation $ 495.00
Scatter Garden Rights One Cremation $ 320.00
Scatter Garden Rights with One Cremation - plaque on Memorial Rock  $ 425.00
Memorialization At Rights Holder's Expense
Columbarium Two Cremations $2,210.00

Inscription at Rights Holder Expense

ALL FEES PAYABLE TO HOLY TRINITY CEMETERY PRIOR TO SERVICE
Doug Pierson, Chair

email HTCemeteryChippawa@gmail.com

Trust

$800.00

$ 360.00
$330.00

$ 60.00

$ 75.00

$390.00

Total

$2,000.00

$ 900.00
$ 825.00

$ 400.00

$ 500.00

$2,600.00

phone 289-271-4260 cell 289-241-5100

HST

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Effective 01 January 2022

Payable

$2,000.00

900.00
825.00

@9 h

$ 400.00

$ 500.00

$2,600.00


mailto:HTCemeteryChippawa@gmail.com

Committal/Interment/Inurnment

Full Casket Burial Regular Working Hours $1,500.00 $195.00 $1,695.00
After 2 PM or Saturday $1,625.00 $211.25 $1,836.25
Cremation Burial Regular Working Hours $ 475.00 $61.75 $ 536.75
After 2 PM or Saturday $ 600.00 $78.00 $ 678.00
Scattering Regular Working Hours $ 250.00 $ 3250 $ 282.50
After 2 PM or Saturday $ 350.00 $ 4550 $ 395.50
Columbarium Inurnment Regular Working Hours $ 450.00 $ 5850 $ 508.50
After 2 PM or Saturday $ 575.00 $ 7475 $ 649.75
Monument Fee Any size under 4 ft - locate, stakeout & trust  $ 250.00 $200.00 $ 450.00 $ 58.50 $ 508.50
Over 4 ft including foundation $ 250.00 $400.00 $ 650.00 $ 84.50 $ 734.50
Disinterment Full Burial $3,000.00 $390.00 $3,390.00
Funeral Directors responsible for all Cremation Burial $ 700.00 $91.00 $ 791.00
other costs and permits Cremation Inurnment $ 500.00 $ 65.00 $ 565.00
Rights Purchased prior to 1955 to be paid prior to interment opening $400.00 $ 400.00 n/a $ 400.00

with no record of trust contribution

Rights Transfer $ 100.00 $ 13.00 $ 113.00









