Holy Trinity Cemetery	PRICE LIST			Effective 01 January 2022		
	The Church of The Holy Trinity 7820 Portage Road (Chippawa) Niagara Falls ON L2G 5Y8 Niagara Diocese Anglican Church of Canada Licence No: 3288371/CM-02578					
		Rights	Trust	Total	HST	Payable
Interment (Burial) Rights	Burial Rights Only - Markers/Monuments					
	at Rights Holder Expense					
Full Burial Lot	One full casket burial + Max. 4 cremations	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,000.00	N/A	\$2,000.00
	full casket burial must be first in					,
	or Max. 6 Cremations					
Cremation Lot	One Cremation	\$ 540.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 900.00	N/A	\$ 900.00
	Social Services - one cremation	\$ 495.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 825.00		\$ 825.00
Scatter Garden Rights	One Cremation	\$ 320.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 400.00	N/A	\$ 400.00
Scatter Garden Rights with	One Cremation - plaque on Memorial Rock	\$ 425.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 500.00	N/A	\$ 500.00
Memorialization	At Rights Holder's Expense					
Columbarium	Two Cremations	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 2,600.00	N/A	\$2,600.00
	Inscription at Rights Holder Expense					
ALL FEES PAYABLE TO HOL	Y TRINITY CEMETERY PRIOR TO	SERVICE				
	Doug Pierson, Chair					
email	HTCemeteryChippawa@gmail.co	<u>m</u>				
nhone	289-271-4260	cell	289-241	-5100		

Committal/Interment/Inurnme	ent					
Full Casket Burial	Regular Working Hours			\$ 1,500.00	\$ 195.00	\$1,695.00
	After 2 PM or Saturday			\$ 1,625.00	\$ 211.25	\$1,836.25
Cremation Burial	Regular Working Hours			\$ 475.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 536.75
	After 2 PM or Saturday			\$ 600.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 678.00
Scattering	Regular Working Hours			\$ 250.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 282.50
	After 2 PM or Saturday			\$ 350.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 395.50
Columbarium Inurnment	Regular Working Hours			\$ 450.00	\$ 58.50	\$ 508.50
	After 2 PM or Saturday			\$ 575.00	\$ 74.75	\$ 649.75
Monument Fee	Any size under 4 ft. legate stakeout 9 trust	Ф 250.00	\$ 200.00	¢ 450.00	Ф Б О Б О	\$ 508.50
Monument Fee	Any size under 4 ft - locate, stakeout & trust Over 4 ft including foundation	\$ 250.00 \$ 250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 450.00 \$ 650.00	\$ 58.50 \$ 84.50	\$ 734.50
Disinterment	Full Burial			\$ 3,000.00	\$ 390.00	\$3,390.00
Funeral Directors responsible for all	Cremation Burial			\$ 700.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 791.00
other costs and permits	Cremation Inurnment			\$ 500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 565.00
Rights Purchased prior to 1955	to be paid prior to interment opening		\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	n/a	\$ 400.00
with no record of trust contribution						
Rights Transfer				\$ 100.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 113.00